Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Thomas - (960016) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.59
34.60
34.79
35.03
35.28
35.51
35.54
35.56
35.69
35.74
35.80
35.94
36.34
37.08
37.83
45.29
45.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.28
35.03
35.56
35.80
36.34

35.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
388
382
374
366
359
358
358
354
352
350
346
335
315
297
173
165

WA Pts

366
374
358
350
335
346

Round

H
H
H

-n

m m I I I

I =m m T

Round

H

I M

Date

28/04/13
23/03/14
27/04/14
18/06/16
29/10/16
17/03/13
11/05/13
12/03/16
21/04/13
13/07/13
24/10/15
10/05/14
19/09/15
18/01/14
19/01/13
15/07/12
14/07/12

Date

29/10/16
18/06/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
19/09/15
10/05/14

Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.79
34.60
37.08
35.74
35.54
34.59
35.69
35.51
37.83
45.29
45.96

Copyright 2024

388
315

358
388
354
359
297
173
165

27/04/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
13/07/13
11/05/13
28/04/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
15/07/12
14/07/12

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade Club Championships

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



