## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Olivia Thomas - (960016) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.59	388	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
34.60	388	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
34.79	382	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
35.03	374	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.28	366	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.51	359	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
35.54	358	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
35.56	358	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
35.69	354	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
35.74	352	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.80	350	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.94	346	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
36.34	335	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
37.08	315	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.83	297	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
45.29	173	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
45.96	165	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.28	366	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.03	374	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.56	358	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
35.80	350	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.34	335	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.94 Copyright 2024	346 4	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 272
34.79	382	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
34.60	388	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
37.08	315	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
35.74	352	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.54	358	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
34.59	388	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
35.69	354	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
35.51	359	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
37.83	297	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
45.29	173	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
45.96	165	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS